
Parts Catalog

~--"'--1
// L-,

/ r-l-- l
/ / r..-J ~

/ / I
( / I I
I / I
I (13 I
I I I
I I 14

I

32

FIGURE 52
MODEL 9815/9850 Harness Assembly. Doubles, Jam and Low Paper

142 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



Parts Catalog

Index Part
No. No.

MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 52
Description

Units
Per Assy.

1 111034
2 275005
3 017671
4 017131
5 253034
6 252989
7 253035
8 250077
9 250256
10 250257
11 250259
12 250258
13 250061
14 251323
15 250806
16 196330
17 110002
18 001552
19 016919
19 087756
20 072412
21 001812
22 064673
23 100137
24 016918
25 006675
26 001060
27 014811
28 250202
29 100134
30 251520
31 250203
32 250273
33 001611

SCREW - 8-32 x 3/8 2
STRAIN RELIEF 1
PLATE - Strain Relief 1
HARNESS ASSEMBLY - Doubles, jam & Low Paper 1

HOUSING - Connector (12) 1
TERMINAL - Female 8
HOUSING - Connector (18) 1
TIE - Cable 43
HOUSING - Pin (2) 1
TERMINAL - Pin 2
TERMINAL - Socket 2
HOUSING - Socket (2) 1
CONNECTOR 2
TUBING - Shrinkable 4

SWITCH - Magnetic, Reed 1
SHIELD - Terminal 1
SCREW - 2-56 x 5/16 2
SCREW - 8-32 x 3/8 2
PLATE - Switch 1
PLATE - Switch (New Style) 1
PIN - Spring 1
NUT - 10-32 1
SPRING - Tension, 1/40.0. x 1-37/64 OAL. 1
NUT - 2-56 : 2
BRACKET ASSEMBLy 1
WASHER - Flat, .252 1.0. x .500 0.0. x .021 2
RING - Retaining, .208 1.0 2
NUT 8-32 9
CLAMP - Cable, 1/8 1
SCREW - 8-32 x 1/2 5
BUSHING 3
CLAMP - Cable, 1/4 7
CLAMP - Cable, 7/16 4
SCREW - 8-32 x 5/8 4

98m" 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 143




